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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
THRITHALA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 18/01/2026 Roshni J 10/6 Panakkal House, Chalissery, Chalissery, Chalissery, 
Pattambi, 679536

 

2 18/01/2026 ABDUL JABBAR P M Pandarathil House, Perumannur, Chalissery, Chalissery, 
Pattambi, 679536

 

3 18/01/2026 Saheera Erkkara House, Mathuppully, Thirumittacode, 
Thirumittacode, Pattambi, 679535

 

4 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED UNNI Palikkattil, Chalissery, Chalissery, Chalissery, Pattambi, 
679536

 

5 18/01/2026 Rajeena Kadathodiyil, Padinjare Pattissery, Chalissery, 
Thanneercode, Pattambi, 679536

 

6 18/01/2026 ASWATHI KRISHNA P S Puthanveetil house, Koottanad, Chalissery, Chalissery, 
Pattambi, 679536

 

7 18/01/2026 Deepa Vattaparambil, Pattissery, Chalissery, Chalissery, Pattambi, 
679536
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8 18/01/2026 Shaijumon Kunne Veli, Pilakkattiri, Nagalassery, Nagalassery, 
Pattambi, 679533

 

9 18/01/2026 Sarada Kunneveli, Pilakkattiri, Nagalassery, Nagalassery, Pattambi, 
679533

 

10 18/01/2026 NAZEER C V Cherathu Valappil, Perumannur, Chalissery, Chalissery, 
Pattambi, 679536

 

11 18/01/2026 SREEJITH S 110, kasamukku, pattithara, mala kakkattiri, pattambi, 
679534

 

12 18/01/2026 Haseena Erkkara, Mathuppully, Thirumittacode, Thirumittacode, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

13 18/01/2026 Moythunni Erkkara House, Mathuppully, Thirumittacode, 
Thirumittacode, Pattambi, 679535

 

14 18/01/2026 Sulaiman Erkkara House, Mathuppully, Thirumittacode, 
Thirumittacode, Pattambi, 679535

 

15 18/01/2026 ASARAF P M Panikkaveettil, Namminiparamb, Peringode, Peringode, 
Pattambi, 679535

 

16 18/01/2026 Sarada Mangalam Parambil .Mangalam, PARUDUR, PARUDUR, 
PARUDUR, PATTAMBI, 679305

 

17 18/01/2026 shihana gebins 256, Kappur, Kappur, Kappur, Pattambi, 679552  

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


